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Team
Sundance
Wright
Sundance
Wright
Sundance
Newcastle
Newcastle
Sundance
Sundance
Moorcroft
Niobrara County

NEWCASTLE FALL INVITE
9-7-2024

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

First Name Last Name  Grade Out In Total Position Team
Savanah Peterson SR 43 47 90 1 Upton
Al VanVleet SR 53 50 103 2 Wright
Avery Marchant SR 52 53 105 3 Newcastle
Hannah Steele SR 53 55 108 4 Wright
Karen Ulmer SR 58 57 115 5 Niobrara County
vy Bau SR 59 57 116 6 Niobrara County
Delaney Fullerton SR 65 56 121 7 Wright
Shyla Shoun JR 58 63 121 8 Sundance
Madeline Fleenor JR 56 69 125 9 Newcastle
Abby stroud JR 70 75 145 10 Wright
Francheska Bannan JR 72 74 146 11 Wright
12 Upton
13 Upton
14 Newcastle
15 Sundance
16 Wright
17 Sundance
18 Newcastle
19 Newcastle
20 Niobrara County
21 Upton
22 Newcastle

23 Niobrara County
24 Niobrara County
25 Moorcroft
26 Sundance
27 Sundance

GIRLS TEAM SCORES
Team Total Position
Sundance 310 1
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BOYS INDIVIDUAL SCORES

First Name
Logan
truatt

Thatcher
Colton
Hudson
Aubrey
Grady
Cash
Jayden
Ethan
Carter
Tristan
will
Tyler
Zander
Trenton
Halden
Kaden
Ethan
Charlie
Chord
Jaden
Keen
Joaquin
Kurtis
Klase
Cade

ewcastle

ountry

lub

Last Name
Timberman
strohschein
Troftgruben

Gerler
Leimser
Manning
Lembke
Peterson
Corley
Barnhurst
Lembke
Mcnutt
Bowen
Stith
Lenz
Wrigley
Harmon
Hall
Parsons
Gaukel
Toth
McGuire
Coffman
Cassiano
Elliot
Hento
Willson

BOYS TEAM SCORES

Team
Wright
Newcastle
Upton
Sudance

Niobrara County

Grade
SR
JR
SR
NeJ
Nej
Nej
Nej
FR
SR
NeJ
SR
Nej
FR
JR
FR
NeJ
JR
NeJ
FR
JR
SR
NeJ
Nej
JR
FR
JR
Nej

Out
37
46
47
49
52
45
52
53
52
51
48
55
60
61
60
62
54
60
63
58
54
56
59
63
61
61
71
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a4
43
44
42
45
53
48
47
49
52
57
54
50
50
51
50
58
53
51
58
63
62
70
67
70
74
75

Total
383
416
417
440
493

Total
81
89
91
91
97
98

100
100
101
103

109
110
111
111
112
112
113
114
116

118
129
130
131
135
146



